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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Kuantay Zhibek
8

1284

0

1284

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1286

FIDE pent +/- -21,6

Oukn 5,5

MecTo 9

degepaums KAZ

WpeHT.Homep 0

koa FIDE 13720694

log poxaeHus 2008

Typ |Bo.| CT.HOM. [Mms Pent.|®OE[. |Oukn | Pes. we |w-we| K| pent+/-

1 8 24 |Sitkazinov Alisher O|KAZ 4 |yepH. 1
2 8 31 Karapysh Lev O|KAZ 3 |6en.1
3 3 3 Ziyada Nurmukhamed 1571|KAZ | 7,5 | 4epH.0 [0,16]-0,16| 40 -6,4
4 6 21 |Peters Aleksey 0|KAZ 5 |6en. 1
5 3 6 Balmagambetov Timur 1421|KAZ 5 |6en.% (0,32 0,18 |40 7,2
6 5 12  [Sembay Shamil 1184|KAZ 6 |[u4epH.0 |0,64]-0,64|40] -25,6
7 7 15 |Kabek Karakat 1016|KAZ | 3,5 |6en.1 |0,83]|0,17 |40 6,8
8 3 2 Aubakirov Zhaslan 1661|KAZ | 6,5 [yepH.0 |0,09]-0,09 |40 -3,6
9 6 19 [Miller Rodion O[KAZ | 4,5 | 6en. 1
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